A

- U NQE&L@!AL&@E/’Y aomeies

Bensenville, Illinois
(/

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

RE: Loan #2260727504-0005% and all renewals thereafter

This Agreement entered into this 30th day of March, 1991, between AMERICAN
NATIONAL BANK. OF BENSENVILLE, a National Banking Assoclatlon .(hereinafter
referred to as LENDER), ang Midwest Structures, Inc, (hereinafter referred to
as BORROWER), whereas:

A. BORAWER has heretofore executed and delivered to LENDER a Principal
Note (the Note) dated May 11, 1989 in the principal sum of $65,291.4%
(Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred Ninety One and 49/100); (and
subsegquently modified on August 11, 1989 to change the repayment
program from lnterest only, principal at maturity, to monthly .
raincipal g:yment:s.of $1,578,53 plus intarest), beilng due uly 1, 1991
said NOTE being made a part hereof by incorporation by reference,

8. Saic Note is saecured by tio (2) mortgages, a blanket lien on-all
assets 0 Midwest Structures, Inc,, and specific equipment. The two
(2) mortyajes are as follows!

297S86E

e ..
a, Morigag: 7ated Jduly 1, 1988 and recorded in the Office of thE m-qalac
recordec. or Deeds, Conk County, Illinois, as Document Mmﬂ'ﬁ,,g
Torrens whirn encumbars the following described real estate: (said

MORTGAGE beirg made a part hereof by imcorporation by refsrence,)

Lot 6 (except tre northerly 50 feet thereof & Lot 7 (except the
southerly 45 feet nhreof in Block 5, In Des Plaines Gardens,
being a subdivision ni part of the North 1/2 of Section 20, .
Township 41 North, Ramgs 12, East of tha Third Principal Meridian
in Cook County, Iilinois, o
Permanent Index Numbex: (9«20-111-024

Commonly knawn as: 1020 Jeapatte, Des Plaines, Illinols 60016,

h. Mortgage dated May L, 1989 ard zecordssl in the office of tha
Recorder of Deeds, Lake County, Ti)inois, as Documant FERANENS T T AL
which encumbers the following described real estate: (sald
MORTGAGE being made a part hareof vy Incorporation by reference).

Lot 33, Block 143, in Venstian Village Unit #l4, being a
Subdivision of Lot "A" in Venetian villags unit #12, a Subdivision
of Part of the Goverrment Lots L and 2 of ‘tiha Northeast Quarter of
Section 2, Tawnship 45 North, Range 10, E£ast of the T™ird
Principal Meridian, according to the Plat of sald Venetlan
village, Unit #l4 recorded September 18, 1953, at Document
0802985, in Book 1201 of Records, Page #52 1n Lake founty,
Illinols, Permanent Index Mumber: 08.02~204.007.

C. The present ocutstanding principal sum of indebtedness of BCASONER to
LENDER under said Note as of the date hersof ls

$26,741,.63 (Thirty Six Thousand Saven Hundz"ed Forty One and &63/100)

D. DBORROWER and LENDER mutually desire to modify certain of the terms and
::ondiuggs of the Note and Mortgages as set forth lmmediately
arainafter, oo

NOW, THEREFORE, for good lnvaluable consideration, the receipt in sufficiency
of which it ls hereby mutually agreed by and betwaen the BORROWER and & @mg,
;hfi: the terms and conditions of the Note and Mortgages are modified as v
ollows:

1, To modify the said original Note and said Mortgages so that the
maturity date is changed from July 1, 1991 to on demand, The
{9 repayment program will del‘-ttinue“y_es,.th,monthly principal payments of

1"'}_:‘!‘»1,978.33 plus .tnterest.f:g i
e €O @ o B
& > X 3

i

e o o

it Ly e ll| o
<




e JNOFFICIAL COPY

Except as modified by this Modification Agreement, all of the provisions of
the Note and Mortgages shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties have hereunto executed this instrument as of
the date first above written,

DATE:  March 30, 1991 DATE: Mareh 30, 1991

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK OF BENSENVILLE Migwest Structures, Inc,
A National Banking Associatio -

Title: Cromercial Banking Officer

Attest: 6/) g_;lifp// C/gﬂﬂdw/\

r A, orewer, Presiden

':' =)
FL 2l oot et SN ir s et s
tUeraldine Brewer

Prepared by: Sherry ... Bird e/o
American’ National Bank cof Bensenville
133 W. Grand Ave., Bensunydile, IL 60106

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF (oo K

I, the undarsigned, a Notary Public /[n and for caid County, Iin tha Ciate
7 DEWN (T, KElse , CAESTES A . DEFuén
aroresald, do hereby certify that dt&dlcgt T ki Gtanild at ﬁ)aﬂg ,
personally knowr to me to be the same person (L) whose name is subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that /4 €y signed, sealed and delivered the said instriwnt as ‘;74'-,; ,# Own fTee and
voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and NDTARY SEAL this 2  day of (‘131“; , 1991,

e Fhtlee]..

" OFFICIAL SEAL " NOTARY-PUBL IC
. ROSE LILLEY -

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOISS

MY COMMISSION EXP, 6/26/94)

Commission expires




